Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Aaron Rowe Electric
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 275502 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $1,510.31
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46837
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,510.31
Vendor Total: $1,510.31
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 5502285486 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $87.16
10/16/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 5502346089 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $318.45
10/16/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9142428793 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $359.49
10/16/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9142747062 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $528.65
10/16/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 46838
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,293.75
Vendor Total: $1,293.75
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 63302-1043 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $544.29
10/16/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46839
PO/InvoiceTotal: $544.29
Vendor Total: $544.29
Alpha Controls and Services
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 W45469 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $1,866.00
10/16/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 W46110 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $2,237.92
10/16/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 46840
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,103.92
Vendor Total: $4,103.92
AMITA Health Mercy Medical Center
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 RB tutoring 10/23  10.5.1111.310.00.05 $96.00
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46841
PO/InvoiceTotal: $96.00
Vendor Total: $96.00
Anderson Feed Compnay 00256
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 40527 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $255.00
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 40532 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $255.00
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46842
PO/InvoiceTotal: $510.00
Vendor Total: $510.00
Applied Communications Group 00427
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 30571-01 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $3,577.00
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 30571-01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $2,970.57
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46843
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,547.57
Vendor Total: $6,547.57
Athletic Field Services 00466
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 824768 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $175.00
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46844
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.00
Vendor Total: $175.00
Aurora University
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 ID 1097394-10/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,631.60
10/16/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46845
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,631.60
Vendor Total: $2,631.60
Blumeyer, Angela
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $1,200.00
23
10/16/2023 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46846
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,200.00
Vendor Total: $1,200.00
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 0365-10/23 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $55.64
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0365-10/23 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $545.75
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-10/23 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $475.00
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 0 0365-10/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $440.82
10/16/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 1671-10/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $25.97
10/16/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 1671-10/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $126.56
10/16/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 1671-10/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $2.75
10/16/2023 TRAVEL
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 3438-10/23 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $22.51
10/16/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3438-10/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $29.63
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-10/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $1,473.95
10/16/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-10/23 10.5.1111.310.00.05 ($63.28)
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-10/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $26.88
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-10/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $356.36
10/16/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-10/23 10.5.1111.310.00.05 $25.00
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-10/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $59.79
10/16/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-10/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $219.99
10/16/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-10/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $59.51
10/16/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-10/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $29.47
10/16/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
CLIMATE CULTURE 0 3446-10/23 10.5.1111.310.02.05 $123.24
10/16/2023 CLIMATE CULTURE
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-10/23 10.5.1111.310.00.05 $49.00
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-10/23 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $665.30
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $872.00
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-10/23 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $7.99
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,692.00
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.25
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $53.98
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $60.02
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.07
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $495.76
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3461-10/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $69.00
10/16/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $90.00
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $83.90
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Printed:  10/12/2023 11:08:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.23 Page: 5



Oregon CUSD #220
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Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $129.54
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $54.61
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.63
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.95
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.99
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $450.00
10/16/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $72.20
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.94
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.97
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $415.26
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $85.70
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.80
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $204.77
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.50
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $36.45
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $32.20
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.79
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $239.00
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $239.00
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.14
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $35.88
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $48.99
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.93
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $150.00
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $150.00
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $150.00
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.36
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-10/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.49
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $31.19
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $9.99
10/16/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.1111.410.18.05 $83.18
10/16/2023 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $1,529.75
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $44.02
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $25.83
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $19.98
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $64.98
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $3.03
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $33.45
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $88.95
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $35.97
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $108.98
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $448.37
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $21.98
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $31.30
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.1111.410.18.05 $5.59
10/16/2023 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $25.16
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $15.67
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $67.00
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $221.54
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.1111.410.18.05 $128.86
10/16/2023 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $19.99
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $137.71
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $562.77
10/16/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $592.77
10/16/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 9018-10/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $25.83
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-10/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $27.64
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-10/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $86.92
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 9868-10/23 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $1,280.82
10/16/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 9868-10/23 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $185.33
10/16/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-10/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $83.12
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9868-10/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $300.00
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 9868-10/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $343.42
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9868-10/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $62.38
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES

Check #: 46847

PO/InvoiceTotal: $17,768.37
Vendor Total: $17,768.37
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 201526452 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $81.64
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 201526665 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,909.84
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 201526665 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $275.28
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46848
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,266.76
Vendor Total: $2,266.76
Cann, Erica M
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $600.00
23
10/16/2023 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46849
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Vendor Total: $600.00

Cann, Logan M
Check Group:
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Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $300.00
23
10/16/2023 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46850
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
Carroll Seating Company, Inc.
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 INV-1019953 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $1,325.00
10/16/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46851
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,325.00
Vendor Total: $1,325.00
Cermak, Joanna K
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $600.00
23
10/16/2023 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46852
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Vendor Total: $600.00
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 4167762620 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
10/16/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 4168514960 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
10/16/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 4169229901 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
10/16/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 4169938409 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
10/16/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Check #: 46853

PO/InvoiceTotal: $101.84
Vendor Total: $101.84
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 11396-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $204.55
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 11397-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $97.24
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 11398-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $830.31
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 11399-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 11401-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $649.12
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 11402-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $281.20
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 12679-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $296.51
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 13273-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $403.84
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 13274-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $97.24
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 13276-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $265.87
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 15468-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $633.79
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 15469-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $189.22
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 15684-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $66.58
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

Printed:  10/12/2023 11:08:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.23 Page: 12



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 16165-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 1648-10/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 46854
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,169.22
Vendor Total: $4,169.22
Coaching Coaches, LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 Oct23 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $2,500.00
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46855
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 10 184079784 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $3,909.03
10/16/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 46856
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,909.03
Vendor Total: $3,909.03
ComplianceSigns.com 00280
Check Group:
Name: $250 Fine Sign PKE-20845 Parking Handicapped 7 24039 1890009 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $80.50
Product: Aluminum 6000x12000
Style: Flat
Dimensions: 12W x 6H in.
Finishing: Post Mount Holes (2 - EF).
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description

Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1024

Account

10/16/2023

Amount

Name: Blue ADA Braille RESTROOM Sign With
Accessible Symbol RRE-120_White_on_Blue
Product: Acrylic 6000x9000

Style: Flat

Dimensions: 6W x 9H in.

Finishing: No Holes (0)

Name: Custom Product

Product: .080 EGP Reflective Aluminum 12.00x18.00in.
Style: Flat

Shape: Rectangle

Dimensions: 12W x 18H in.

Material: .080 EGP Reflective Aluminum

Finishing: Post Mount Holes (2 - EF).

Finishing Notes: 1 1/2" Rounded Corners 3/8" Holes
Colors: Green on White

Custom Text:

Emergency vehicles only do not block gate

Name: Custom Product

Product: .080 EGP Reflective Aluminum 12.000x18.000in.
Style: Flat

Shape: Rectangle

Dimensions: 12W x 18H in.

Material: .080 EGP Reflective Aluminum

Finishing: Post Mount Holes (2 - EF).

Finishing Notes: 1 1/2" Rounded Corners 3/8" Holes
Colors: Red on White

Custom Text:

(2 messages 2 of each) No parking beyond this point, No
parking any time

1 24039

2 24039

4 24039

1890009

10/16/2023
1890009

10/16/2023
1890009

10/16/2023

20.5.2540.411.00.01

MAINT. SUPPLIES

20.5.2540.411.00.01

MAINT. SUPPLIES

20.5.2540.411.00.01

MAINT. SUPPLIES

$22.40

$104.88

$204.52

10/12/2023 11:08:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name
Description Vendor #

QTY PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number:

Account

1024 10/16/2023

Amount

Name: Custom Product

Product: ADA Acrylic 12.00x4.00in.

Style: Flat

Shape: Rectangle

Dimensions: 12W x 4H in.

Material: ADA Acrylic

Finishing: No Holes (0).

Finishing Notes: 0.25" Rounded Corners
Colors: White on Brown

Custom Text:

Please buzz in at the west lobby entrance (Right arrow)
Braille Text:

Please buzz in at the west lobby entrance

Name: Custom Product

Product: Aluminum (.032) 20.000x14.000in.

Style: Flat

Shape: Rectangle

Dimensions: 20W x 14H in.

Material: Aluminum (.032)

Finishing: Corner Holes (4 - ABCD).

Finishing Notes: 1/2" Rounded Corners 3/16" Holes
Colors: Red on White

Custom Text:

(2 messages 1 of each) Pull in wash bay do not back in,
No parking in front of garage door

Name: Custom Product

Product: ADA Acrylic 9.000x11.000in.
Style: Flat

Shape: Rectangle

Dimensions: 9W x 11H in.

Material: ADA Acrylic

Finishing: No Holes (0).

Finishing Notes: 0.25" Rounded Corners
Colors: White on Blue

Custom Text:

(Add pictorial & right arrow) Accessible entrance at door 2

Braille Text:
Accessible entrance at door 2

2 24039

2 24039

2 24039

1890009

10/16/2023
1890009

10/16/2023
1890009

10/16/2023

20.5.2540.411.00.01

MAINT. SUPPLIES
20.5.2540.411.00.01

MAINT. SUPPLIES
20.5.2540.411.00.01

MAINT. SUPPLIES

$52.10

$43.44

$85.40

Printed:

10/12/2023 11:08:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Name: Custom Product 4 24039 1890009 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $204.52
Product: .080 EGP Reflective Aluminum 18.000x12.000in.
Style: Flat
Shape: Rectangle
Dimensions: 18W x 12H in.
Material: .080 EGP Reflective Aluminum
Finishing: Post Mount Holes (2 - EF).
Finishing Notes: 1 1/2" Rounded Corners 3/8" Holes
Colors: Full Color on White
Custom Text:
Permit parking BHC employees only 24 hours a day/7 days
a week
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Name: Blue ADA Braille Unisex RESTROOM Sign With 2 24039 1890009 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $44.80
Symbol RRE-110_White_on_Blue
Product: Acrylic 6000x9000
Style: Flat
Dimensions: 6W x 9H in.
Finishing: No Holes (0).
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Shipping 1 24039 1890009 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $26.00
10/16/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46857
PO/InvoiceTotal: $868.56
Vendor Total: $868.56
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 10 23017495 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,531.36
10/16/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23017655 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $605.90
10/16/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23017656 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $3,083.97
10/16/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23017699 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $516.60
10/16/2023 FUEL & OIL
Printed:  10/12/2023 11:08:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.23 Page: 16



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FUEL & OIL 10 23017700 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,897.93
10/16/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23017743 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $3,628.50
10/16/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23017744 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $624.07
10/16/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23017801 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $547.16
10/16/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23017802 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,369.40
10/16/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 47005205 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $586.67
10/16/2023 FUEL & OIL
Check #: 46858
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,391.56
Vendor Total: $15,391.56
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 3864653 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $2,207.51
10/16/2023 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 46859
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,207.51
Vendor Total: $2,207.51
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 130039-10/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $179.85
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46860
PO/InvoiceTotal: $179.85
Vendor Total: $179.85
Deininger, Heidi
Printed:  10/12/2023 11:08:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.23 Page: 17



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 10/23 Phone 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $100.00
10/16/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 46861
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
2023 JOHN DEERE GATOR XUV835M (model Year 2023) 24046 244696 20.5.2540.550.00.01 $19,430.00
10/16/2023 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT
BUC10608 Light Kit - LIGHT KIT, FRONT TURN SIGNAL 24046 244696 20.5.2540.550.00.01 $107.38
KIT
10/16/2023 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT
BUC10809 Harness kit - HARNESS KIT, FRONT DELUXE 24046 244696 20.5.2540.550.00.01 $212.62
ATTACHMENT
10/16/2023 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT
Trade-in: KUBOTA UTV 24046 244696 20.5.2540.550.00.01 ($6,250.00)
10/16/2023 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT
Check #: 46862
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,500.00
Vendor Total: $13,500.00
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 D0039427 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $116.28
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46863
PO/InvoiceTotal: $116.28
Vendor Total: $116.28

Educere, LLC
Check Group:

Printed:  10/12/2023 11:08:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 OregnlL2301 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $4,150.50
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46864
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,150.50
Vendor Total: $4,150.50
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 63396 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $845.00
10/16/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46865
PO/InvoiceTotal: $845.00
Vendor Total: $845.00
Embrace Education
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 14951 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $378.12
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46866
PO/InvoiceTotal: $378.12
Vendor Total: $378.12
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1558698-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $57.25
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46867
PO/InvoiceTotal: $57.25
Vendor Total: $57.25
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 0747255-001 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $121.78
10/16/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 46868
PO/InvoiceTotal: $121.78
Vendor Total: $121.78
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
OREGON ELEM SCH-JEFFERSON WING - 1202931 24027 1520967 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $1,158.05
DISTRICT MEMBER LM - HOSTED SERVICE RENEWAL
- 12 months
10/16/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
OREGON ELEM SCH-JEFFERSON WING - 1202931 24027 1520967 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $638.95
DISTRICT MEMBER TM - HOSTED SERVICE RENEWAL
- 12 months
10/16/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
OREGON ELEM SCH-JEFFERSON WING - 1202931 24027 1520967 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $150.00
TITLEPEEK ONLINE SERVICE RENEWAL - DESTINY
DISTRICT
MEMBER - 12 months
10/16/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
OREGON JR/SR HIGH SCH - 1202932 24027 1520967 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $1,158.05
DISTRICT MEMBER LM - HOSTED SERVICE RENEWAL
- 12 months
10/16/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
OREGON JR/SR HIGH SCH - 1202932 DISTRICT 24027 1520967 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $638.95
MEMBER TM - HOSTED SERVICE RENEWAL - 12
months
10/16/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
OREGON JR/SR HIGH SCH - 1202932 TITLEPEEK 24027 1520967 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $150.00
ONLINE SERVICE RENEWAL - DESTINY DISTRICT
MEMBER - 12 months
10/16/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 46869
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,894.00
Vendor Total: $3,894.00

Food Equipment Liquidators 00339
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 00034859 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $204.00
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46870
PO/InvoiceTotal: $204.00
Vendor Total: $204.00
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 6103Z209-S-2326 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $85.62
3
10/16/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 46871
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.62
Vendor Total: $85.62
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 073170-5-10/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $50.16
10/16/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 091106-5-10/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $162.56
10/16/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 46872
PO/InvoiceTotal: $212.72
Vendor Total: $212.72
Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 525452 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $692.00
10/16/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 46873
PO/InvoiceTotal: $692.00
Vendor Total: $692.00
Garrett, Zac
Printed:  10/12/2023 11:08:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.23 Page: 21



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
ETNYRE GRANT WORK TRANSITION PROGRAM 0 10/1-10/14 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $71.50
TransProg
10/16/2023 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 46874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $71.50
Vendor Total: $71.50
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
PFA SUPPLIES 0 229785600 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $99.56
10/16/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229785600 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,842.67
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 229785601 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $234.34
10/16/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229785601 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,075.31
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229839010 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,117.12
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229839012 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,406.03
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229929539 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,322.00
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229929546 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,565.67
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229988736 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,459.69
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229988745 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,043.43
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 230074960 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,484.28
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Printed: 10/12/2023 11:08:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.23 Page: 22



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PFA SUPPLIES 0 230074960 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $193.30
10/16/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 230074964 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,430.95
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 230096043 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $20.79
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 230096047 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $64.40
10/16/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 230132724 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,406.53
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 230132728 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,518.63
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 230219941 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,675.06
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 230219943 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,314.10
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 230275870 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,385.33
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 230275875 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,262.47
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 230359005 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,126.82
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 230359006 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,363.16
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 230359006 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $656.16
10/16/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
Check #: 46875
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36,067.80
Vendor Total: $36,067.80
Great Lakes Coca-Cola Distribution
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 37594068009 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,924.00
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 37817583011 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $963.55
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46876
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,887.55
Vendor Total: $2,887.55
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 59926 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $1,682.75
10/16/2023 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 46877
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,682.75
Vendor Total: $1,682.75
Horner, Chrystina A
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $800.00
23
10/16/2023 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46878
PO/InvoiceTotal: $800.00
Vendor Total: $800.00
IASB 00071
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 415826 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $125.00
10/16/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46879
PO/InvoiceTotal: $125.00
Vendor Total: $125.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 10/1/2023 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $130.00
10/16/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 10/1/2023 10.5.1111.310.01.05 $135.00
10/16/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
ELEM AIDE SALARIES 0 10/1/2023 10.5.1110.140.00.01 $200.00
10/16/2023 ELEM AIDE SALARIES
WORKSHOES 0 10/1/2023 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $75.00
10/16/2023 WORKSHOES
TRAVEL 0 10/1/2023 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $153.00
10/16/2023 TRAVEL
MISC. 0 10/1/2023 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $49.95
10/16/2023 MISC.
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 10/1/2023 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $36.25
10/16/2023 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
TRAVEL 0 10/1/2023 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $97.72
10/16/2023 TRAVEL
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 10/1/2023 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $25.55
10/16/2023 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
SUPPLIES 0 10/1/2023 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $368.57
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46880
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,271.04
Vendor Total: $1,271.04
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 236517 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $624.00
10/16/2023 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 46881
PO/InvoiceTotal: $624.00
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $624.00
KSB Medical Group
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING 0 80002642 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $1,695.00
10/16/2023 STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING
Check #: 46882
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,695.00
Vendor Total: $1,695.00
Kundert, Brittany
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $1,500.00
23
10/16/2023 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46883
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,500.00
Vendor Total: $1,500.00
L & K Electronics 00093
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 659 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $320.00
10/16/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 46884
PO/InvoiceTotal: $320.00
Vendor Total: $320.00
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 7243919P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $4,683.77
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7243923P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $177.08
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 7243923PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $388.64
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7243930P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $37.64
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7244262P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,693.60
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7244283P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $524.00
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7244375P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $141.72
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7244388P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $7.72
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7244388PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $10.36
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7244517P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $191.43
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7244519P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $169.14
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7244737P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $99.13
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7245052P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $196.64
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7245052PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $53.40
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7245417P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $213.79
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7245738P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $31.96
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7245945P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $396.00
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES CM7243031P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($99.75)
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES CM7243919P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 (%$4,683.77)
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES CM7244262P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($266.00)
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46885
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,966.50
Vendor Total: $3,966.50
Large Car Rebuilders 00096
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 17778 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $300.00
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 17778 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $234.69
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46886
PO/InvoiceTotal: $534.69
Vendor Total: $534.69
Legend Enterprises
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 2282 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $750.00
10/16/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46887
PO/InvoiceTotal: $750.00
Vendor Total: $750.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
OFFICIALS 10/4/23 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $4,727.00
10/16/2023 OFFICIALS
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ENTRY FEES 0 10/4/23 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $2,198.00
10/16/2023 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 46888
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,925.00
Vendor Total: $6,925.00
Lookingland, Kristen
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $900.00
23
10/16/2023 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46889
PO/InvoiceTotal: $900.00
Vendor Total: $900.00
LRS, LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 PS559774 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $545.60
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46890
PO/InvoiceTotal: $545.60
Vendor Total: $545.60
Maggio Truck Center
Check Group:
TOWING 0 242602 40.5.2550.394.00.01 $675.00
10/16/2023 TOWING
Check #: 46891
PO/InvoiceTotal: $675.00
Vendor Total: $675.00

Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TRAVEL 10 10/1/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
10/16/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46892
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marchetti, Dominic
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $600.00
23
10/16/2023 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46893
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Vendor Total: $600.00
Marcia Brenner Associates LLC 00292
Check Group:
ANNUAL LICENSES 10 INV-232423 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $195.00
10/16/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 46894
PO/InvoiceTotal: $195.00
Vendor Total: $195.00
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 10 34937093 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $296.27
10/16/2023 COPIERS
Check #: 46895
PO/InvoiceTotal: $296.27
Check Group:
Papercut 1 24030 INV11630004 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $5,070.00
10/16/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 46895
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,070.00
Vendor Total: $5,366.27
Marshall Memo LLC 00104
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 Oct23-Oct24 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $150.00
10/16/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT

Check #: 46896

PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 57718 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $104.83
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46897
PO/InvoiceTotal: $104.83
Vendor Total: $104.83
Mid-West Truckers Assoc. 00115
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 10 27540 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $1,445.00
10/16/2023 MEDICAL EXAMS
Check #: 46898
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,445.00
Vendor Total: $1,445.00
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 10 443820-10/23 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $44,314.22
10/16/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 46899
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44,314.22
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $44,314.22
Midwest Disposal, LLC
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 2968 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,485.00
10/16/2023 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 46900
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,485.00
Vendor Total: $1,485.00
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 651959 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $33.76
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46901
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.76
Vendor Total: $33.76
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
EC MILK AND SNACKS 0 9/09/2023 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $119.70
10/16/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
SUPPLIES 0 9/09/2023 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $355.76
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 9/16/23 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $252.70
10/16/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9/16/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $894.57
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 9/23/23 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $239.40
10/16/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9/23/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,022.48
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9/30/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,180.22
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46902
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,064.83
Vendor Total: $4,064.83
Murdock
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 55558 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $341.00
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46903
PO/InvoiceTotal: $341.00
Vendor Total: $341.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 033547 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $51.98
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 034886 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $236.22
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46904
PO/InvoiceTotal: $288.20
Vendor Total: $288.20
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 10/23 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $13,292.66
10/16/2023 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 46905
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,292.66
Vendor Total: $13,292.66
Novel Electronic Designs, Inc
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EQUIPMENT 0 21895 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $771.95
10/16/2023 EQUIPMENT
Check #: 46906
PO/InvoiceTotal: $771.95
Vendor Total: $771.95
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 Oct23 Bill 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $133,534.00
10/16/2023 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 46907
PO/InvoiceTotal: $133,534.00
Vendor Total: $133,534.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 0 10/23 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($0.33)
10/16/2023 INTEREST EARNING
OFFICIALS 0 10/23 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $4,060.50
10/16/2023 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 0 10/23 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $1,135.00
10/16/2023 ENTRY FEES
TRAVEL 0 10/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $15.00
10/16/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46908
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,210.17
Vendor Total: $5,210.17
Oregon Elementary 00148
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 FY24 Registration 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $1,569.88
10/16/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE

Check #: 46909

Printed:

10/12/2023

11:08:09 AM

Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2023.1.23

Page: 34



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,569.88
Vendor Total: $1,569.88
Oregon Jr/Sr High School
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE FY24 PE 10.5.1111.310.01.05 $7,647.00
Uniforms
10/16/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE FY24 Registration 10.5.1111.310.01.05 $18,731.50
10/16/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
Check #: 46910
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26,378.50
Vendor Total: $26,378.50
Oregon Park District 00151
Check Group:
MISC. 23-24 CorpMemb  10.5.2310.690.00.01 $2,500.00
10/16/2023 MISC.
Check #: 46911
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152

Check Group:

SUPPLIES 4031-00081905 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $23.94
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 4031-00083230 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $23.55
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 4031-00398653 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $10.99
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 7325300-0008186 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $64.40
3
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0008335 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $20.20
i0/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0012288 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3.59
i0/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0012370 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.78
S30/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0012396 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $6.04
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0012410 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $44.77
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0012460 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3.59
20/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0021572 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $70.13
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0021586 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $3.58
i0/16/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0039866 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $8.63
20/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0039866 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $43.19
‘110/16/2023 SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0039877 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $21.73
$0/16/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0039948 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $17.25
20/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0040102 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.99
1
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0040196 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $50.46
9
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0040226 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $8.98
2
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0040272 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $40.44
9
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES

Check #: 46912

PO/InvoiceTotal: $487.23
Vendor Total: $487.23
Passmore, Alyssa
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $600.00
23
10/16/2023 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46913
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Vendor Total: $600.00
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 492810 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $210.00
10/16/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46914
PO/InvoiceTotal: $210.00
Vendor Total: $210.00
Phelps
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1754101 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1754102 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1757308 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1757309 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1760523 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1760524 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1762956 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1762957 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46915
PO/InvoiceTotal: $302.60
Vendor Total: $302.60
Phil's Power Plus
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 65024 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
10/16/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 65088 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
10/16/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 65097 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
10/16/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 65098 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
10/16/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 65099 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
10/16/2023 INSPECTIONS
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
INSPECTIONS 0 66000 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
10/16/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 66001 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
10/16/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 66012 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
10/16/2023 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 46916
PO/InvoiceTotal: $320.00
Vendor Total: $320.00
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 2530618 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $220.20
10/16/2023 MEDICAL EXAMS
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 2532301 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $220.20
10/16/2023 MEDICAL EXAMS
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 2536694 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $220.20
10/16/2023 MEDICAL EXAMS
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 2538007 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $220.20
10/16/2023 MEDICAL EXAMS
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 2538096 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $205.20
10/16/2023 MEDICAL EXAMS
Check #: 46917
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,086.00
Vendor Total: $1,086.00
Prescott Brothers
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 92545 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $911.40
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 92545 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $36.90
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 92751 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $307.27
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 92751 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $358.96
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46918
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,614.53
Vendor Total: $1,614.53
Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1366970 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $8,964.00
10/16/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1367156 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $307.00
10/16/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46919
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,271.00
Vendor Total: $9,271.00
Project Lead The Way
Check Group:
PLTW 0 407311 10.5.1111.410.10.05 $1,000.00
10/16/2023 PLTW
Check #: 46920
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00
Vendor Total: $1,000.00
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 34336415 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $31.36
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 34573578 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $60.83
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 34654410 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $37.97
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46921
PO/InvoiceTotal: $130.16
Vendor Total: $130.16
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 INV261390 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $145.77
10/16/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 46922
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.77
Vendor Total: $145.77
Riddell/All American Sports Corp.
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 951950950 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $48.89
9/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46923
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.89
Vendor Total: $48.89
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0647613 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
10/16/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0647614 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
10/16/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46924
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
ROE 8 - Caroll, Jo Davies, Stephenson 00367
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PRINCIPAL MENTORSHIP 0 COE11E5A-0001 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $750.00
10/16/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PRINCIPAL MENTORSHIP 0 F5B5F7DF-0001  10.5.2210.310.01.01 $750.00
10/16/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46925
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,500.00
Vendor Total: $1,500.00
Safety-Kleen 00181
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 92710588 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $108.11
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46926
POl/InvoiceTotal: $108.11
Vendor Total: $108.11
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 092310138819 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $229.94
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46927
PO/InvoiceTotal: $229.94
Vendor Total: $229.94
School Specialty, LLC
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 208132998596 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $93.48
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133048585 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $58.64
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133075895 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.47
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 208133077100 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $48.80
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133081734 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.28
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133083850 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.76
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133093125 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $5.24
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133118794 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $29.38
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133145487 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $106.22
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133165925 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $24.82
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133187141 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $21.60
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133203606 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $15.12
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133204467 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.75
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133221403 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.90
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133250377 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $16.75
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133250415 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $16.75
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133250528 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $16.75
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208133250561 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $18.95
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 208133251000 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.04
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133251387 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.17
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133255199 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.12
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133260294 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.87
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 308104387566 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $122.39
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 308104387627 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $123.96
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 308104397156 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.80
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 308104402483 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $99.85
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 308104402820 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $119.34
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46928
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,064.20
Vendor Total: $1,064.20
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 15340 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $46.25
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 15342 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $195.00
10/16/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46929
PO/InvoiceTotal: $241.25
Vendor Total: $241.25
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Sorenson Interpreting
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 P1-000005880 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $159.48
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46930
PO/InvoiceTotal: $159.48
Vendor Total: $159.48
Sterling Community Unit District #5
Check Group:
TUITION 0 11283 10.5.1400.820.00.05 $17,225.00
10/16/2023 TUITION
Check #: 46931
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17,225.00
Vendor Total: $17,225.00
Sullivan's 00200
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 00308753 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $36.00
10/16/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 00623201 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $19.90
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46932
PO/InvoiceTotal: $55.90
Vendor Total: $55.90
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 765156781 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $49.44
10/16/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 765156799 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $24.74
10/16/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 765407747 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($4.12)
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 765407754 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $59.14
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 765407762 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $97.58
10/16/2023 SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 765631791 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $84.48
10/16/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 766116438 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $566.22
10/16/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 766360747 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,302.94
10/16/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 768213100 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $638.82
10/16/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 768969081 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $44.58
10/16/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 46933
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,863.82
Vendor Total: $2,863.82
Tomlinson, Amysara
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $2,500.00
23
10/16/2023 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46934
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Tyler Technologies
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 045-438370 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $380.00
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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PURCHASE SERVICES 10 045-440290 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $190.00
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46935
PO/InvoiceTotal: $570.00
Vendor Total: $570.00
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9944409008 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $103.98
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 10 9944409008 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $1,813.80
10/16/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 46936
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,917.78
Vendor Total: $1,917.78
WIPFLI LLP 00220
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2343187 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,500.00
10/16/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46937
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Zuber, John D
Check Group:
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 10 Tuition Reimburse 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $900.00
23
10/16/2023 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46938
PO/InvoiceTotal: $900.00
Vendor Total: $900.00
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Voucher Batch Number: 1024 10/16/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Grand Total: $445,981.10
End of Report
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Voucher Batch Number: 1020 09/27/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
First Collection Services
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 12098148 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $109.50
9/27/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 46818
PO/InvoiceTotal: $109.50
Vendor Total: $109.50
Grand Total: $109.50
End of Report
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Garrett, Zac
Check Group:
ETYNRE GRANT WORK TRANSITION PROGRAGE 10 8/29-9/27 Trans 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $237.25
Pro
10/4/2023 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 46829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $237.25
Vendor Total: $237.25
Illinois Art Education Association
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT-IAEA conf 10 Olivia Kincaid 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $244.00
10/4/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46830
PO/InvoiceTotal: $244.00
Vendor Total: $244.00
Grand Total: $481.25

End of Report
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Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
lllinois Principal Association 00077
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 W&C Mentoring 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $5,998.00
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46817
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,998.00
Vendor Total: $5,998.00
Grand Total: $5,998.00
End of Report
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